# 2024/2025 Season Membership

(7.1.24-6.30.25)

## **Levels and Benefits:**

#### Good Friend: \$100/Season

- 10% discount on individual Main Series tickets purchased for eligible performances (Up to 4 per season)
- Name listed in all 2024-2025 concert programs

#### Patron: \$500/Season

- 10% discount on individual Main Series tickets purchased for eligible performances (Up to 6 per season)
- Two complimentary tickets to Main Series eligible performances per season
- Name listed in all 2024-2025 concert programs

### Benefactor: \$1,000/Season

- 15% discount on individual Main Series tickets purchased for eligible performances (Up to 10 per season)
- Four complimentary tickets to Main
  Series eligible performances per season
- Name listed in all 2024-2025 concert programs



Norwalk Symphony will provide you with additional details and the discount codes upon receipt of your membership donation.

Discounts on Main Series Packages (aka: Subscriptions) for 2024-2025 are not included in the discount offer. These are already discounted as the Package.



www.norwalksymphony.org

# WELCOME TO OUR NEW MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM!

Make your donations work for you! We are pleased to introduce a program that has a rich history with the Norwalk Symphony and brings benefits to you and your guests for our upcoming 2024-2025 Season.

Support the Norwalk Symphony Orchestra by becoming a member! In addition to your tickets, your tax-deductible donation will open the doors to discounts on tickets and other opportunities.

Mail membership registration to Norwalk Symphony Orchestra, 25 Van Zant Street, Suite 14-3, Norwalk, CT 06855 or email to <a href="mailto:info@norwalksymphony.org">info@norwalksymphony.org</a>. Please make checks payable to Norwalk Symphony Orchestra. If you are ordering tickets online your additional donation will automatically include the membership benefits.

Name:		
Address:		
Email:		
Phone:		
Memhershin L	evel (choose one)	١.

Good Friend: \$100

• Patron: \$500 \_\_\_\_

Benefactor: \$1,000 \_\_\_\_\_